
                                                         EUROPEAN   MASTERS   RECORDS   MEN

               M35
                         AGE Group 35-39

Update: 01.07.2019

BW CL         Name                           Country Snatch      Date          Place
55 Zeynalov  Nizami AZE 83 15.09.2012 Lviv  UKR

61 Letz  Andreas GER 105 29.05.2001 Kefalonia  GRE 

67 Goegebuer  Tom BEL 118 04.06.2011 Heinsheim  GER 

73 Panjavi  Kazem GBR 126 25.07.2005 Edmonton  CAN 

81 Lukac  Rudolf SVK 140,5 27.05.2005 Dolny Kubin  SVK 

89 Wetzel  Hendrik GER 138 19.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN

96 Markoulas  Georgius GRE 161 19.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN

102 Martynyuk  Vasyl UKR 152 26.08.2006 Eysines  FRA

109 Gyurkovics  Ferenc HUN 167 24.05.2014 Kazincbarcika  HUN 

109+ Sushchak  Vladimir RUS 173 05.11.2011 Limassol  CYP 

                                               Clean&Jerk
55 Young  Clive GBR 102,5 05.09.1999 Glasgow  SCO

61 Letz  Andreas GER 132,5 29.05.2001 Kefalonia  GRE 

67 Goegebuer  Tom BEL 143 04.06.2011 Heinsheim  GER 

73 Bombci Maurizio ITA 160 10.08.2013 Turin  ITA 

81 Lukac  Rudolf SVK 175 27.05.2005 Dolny Kubin  SVK 

89 Wetzel  Hendrik GER 164 25.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

96 Markoulas  Georgius GRE 195 19.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN

102 Oleksinski   Aleksander POL 182,5 22.05.2005 Dolny Kubin  SVK 

109 Gyurkovics  Ferenc HUN 194 23.06.2018 Budapest  HUN

109+ Velagic  Almir GER 205 08.10.2016 Heinsheim  GER 

                                            Total
55 Young  Clive GBR 175 05.09.1999 Glasgow  SCO

61 Letz  Andreas GER 237,5 29.05.2001 Kefalonia  GRE 

67 Goegebuer Tom BEL 261 04.06.2011 Heinsheim  GER 

73 Bombaci  Maurizio ITA 280 10.08.2013 Turin  ITA 

81 Lukac  Rudolf SVK 315 27.05.2005 Dolny Kubin  SVK 

89 Wetzel  Hendrik GER 301 25.08.2018 Barcelona  ESP

96 Markoulas  Georgius GRE 356 19.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN

102 Martynyuk  Vasyl UKR 332,5 26.08.2006 Eysines  FRA

109 Gyurkovics  Ferenc HUN 359 24.05.2014 Kazincbarcika  HUN 

109+ Velagic  Almir GER 375 08.10.2016 Heinsheim  GER 

EWF Record Registration: Jozef Lazou Page 1



                                                         EUROPEAN   MASTERS   RECORDS   MEN

               M40
                         AGE Group 40-44

Update: 01.07.2019

BW CL         Name                     Country Snatch      Date          Place
55 Kütük  Mehmet TUR 75 25.05.2013 Kusadisi  TUR

61 Danilchenko  Vitali UKR 95 22.05.1998 Els  GER 

67 Goegebuer Tom BEL 111 20.06.2015 Bangor  Wales 

73 Matnisdal  Ronny NOR 121 18.18.2018 Barcelona  ESP

81 Tsimerbayeu  Albert BLR 137,5 22.05.2004 Kolobrzeg  POL

89 Morgan  David GBR 140 28.07.2005 Edmonton  CAN 

96 Matzku Jürgen AUT 138 21.05.2010 Linz  AUT 

102 Martynyuk  Vasyl UKR 140 10.10.2009 Sydney  AUS

109 Areshka Dzmitry BLR 152 09.08.2013 Turin  ITA 

109+ Sushchak Vladimir RUS 167 23.05.2014 Kazincbarcika  HUN 

                                               Clean&Jerk
55 Kütük  Mehmet TUR 90 25.05.2013 Kusadisi  TUR

61 Letz  Andreas GER 120 22.05.2005 Dolny  Kubin  SVK

67 Healy  Wane IRL 136 17.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN

73 Grammatikopoulos  Pan  GRE 147,5 26.05.2000 Kefalonia  GRE 

81 Iurkevych  Gennadii UKR 158 04.11.2011 Limassol  CYP 

89 Iurkevych  Gennadii UKR 163 21.09.2012 Lviv-Lemberg UKR 

96 Matzku  Jürgen AUT 171 21.05.2010 Linz  AUT 

102 Rott  Attila HUN 172 18.09.2010 Ciechanow  POL

109 Areshka  Dzmitry BLR 190 09.08.2013 Turin  ITA

109+ Sushchak  Vladimir RUS 193 07.07.2014 Nakhchivan  AZE 

                                            Total
55 Kütük  Mehmet TUR 165 25.05.2013 Kusadisi  TUR

61 Patrovics  Geza HUN 210 22.05.1998 Elz GER 

67 Goegebuer  Tom BEL 246 20.06.2015 Bangor  Wales 

73 Platzer  Tino GER 257 21.05.2010 Linz  AUT 

81 Tsimerbayeu  Albert BLR 292,5 22.05.2004 Kolobrzeg  POL

89 Morgan  David GBR 302 28.07.2005 Edmonton  CAN 

96 Matzku Jürgen AUT 309 21.05.2010 Linz  AUT 

102 Rott  Attila HUN 308 18.09.2010 Ciechanow  POL

109 Areshka Dzmitry BLR 342 09.08.2013 Turin ITA 

109+ Sushchak Vladimir RUS 358 09.08.2013 Turin  ITA 
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                                                         EUROPEAN   MASTERS   RECORDS   MEN

               M45
                         AGE Group 45-49

Update: 01.07.2019

BW CL         Name                     Country Snatch      Date          Place
55 Danilchenko  Vitaliy UKR 88 25.05.2002 Stockholm  SWE

61 Loisel  Pierre FRA 90 26.08.2006 Eysines  FRA

67 Kukharskyi  Mykhailo UKR 96 03.11.2011 Limassol  CYP

73 Grönmann  Jouni FIN 115 23.05.2007 Limassol CYP 

81 Nikolov  Andriy UKR 126 20.09.2012 Lviv-Lemberg UKR 

89 Becvar  Ludek CZE 125 15.05.2010 Linz  AUT

96 Hirvonen  Jari FIN 131 02.10.2008 Kefalonia  GRE 

102 Dhesi Gurdawar GBR 120 22.07.2005 Sydney AUS 

109 Hirvonen  Jari FIN 140 10.10.2009 Sydney  AUS 

109+ Sushchak Vladimir RUS 160 27.04.2017 Auckland  NZL

                                               Clean&Jerk
55 Danilchenko  Vitaliy UKR 108 25.05.2002 Stockholm  SWE

61 Farfan  Josue ESP 109 08.08.2013 Turin  ITA 

67 Carvalho, Pedro POR 115,5 30.09.2004 Baden  AUT 

73 Grönmann  Jouni FIN 135 23.05.2007 Limassol CYP 

81 Radschinsky  Karl-Heinz GER 147,5 27.05.1999 Kazincbarcika HUN 

89 Starikov  Oleg POL 149 06.07.2014 Teplice CZE

96 Dhesi  Gurdawar GBR 166 25.05.2006 Heinsheim  GER 

102 Dhesi  Gurdawar GBR 171 27.07.2005 Edmonton CAN 

109 Hirvonen  Jari FIN 167 10.10.2009 Sydney  AUS 

109+ Sushchak Vladimir RUS 186 17.08.2017 Halmstad  SWE

                                            Total
55 Danilchenko  Vitaliy UKR 195 25.05.2002 Stockholm  SWE

61 Farfan Josue ESP 198 08.08.2013 Turin ITA 

67 Carvalho  Pedro POR 210 30.09.2004 Baden  AUT 

73 Grönmann  Jouni FIN 250 23.05.2007 Limassol CYP 

81 Nikolov Andriy UKR 267 20.09.2012 Lviv-Lemberg UKR 

89 Becvar  Ludek CZE 264 15.05.2010 Linz  AUT

96 Dhesi Gurdawar GBR 290 07.09.2003 Savanna  USA 

102 Dhesi Gurdawar GBR 291 22.07.2005 Sydney AUS 

109 Hirvonen Jari FIN 307 15.10.2009 Sydney AUS 

109+ Sushchak Vladimir RUS 345 27.04.2017 Auckland  NZL
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                                                         EUROPEAN   MASTERS   RECORDS   MEN

               M50
                         AGE Group 50-54

Update: 01.07.2019

BW CL         Name                     Country Snatch      Date          Place
55 Aliyev  Akif Kazim AZE 80 10.10.2009 Sydney  AUS 

61 Farfan  Josue ESP 84 01.09.2018 Barcelona  ESP

67 Leme  Michel FRA 95 24.09.2010 Ciechanow  POL

73 Seaber  Andrew GBR 106 01.10.2008 Kefalonia  GRE 

81 Radschinsky  Karl-Heinz GER 112 24.05.2006 Heinsheim  GER 

89 Becvar  Ludek CZE 120 20.05.2014 Kazincbarcika HUN 

96 Jacobsson  Stefan SWE 137,5 20.05.1998 Elz  GER 

102 Jacobsson  Stefan SWE 135 05.09.1999 Glasgow  SCO 

109 Kristjansson  Gisli ISL 142 17.09.2015 Rovaniemi  FIN 

109+ Shanin  Nikolay RUS 138 26.05.2009 Togliatti RUS 

                                               Clean&Jerk
55 Aliyev  Akif Kazim AZE 95 10.10.2009 Sydney  AUS 

61 Grzeja  Krzysztof POL 105 18.09.2010 Ciechanow  POL

67 Wagner  Andreas GER 112 22.05.2013 Kusadasi TÜR 

73 Seaber  Andrew GBR 123 21.05.2008 Bohumin CZE 

81 Radschinsky  Karl-Heinz GER 142 24.05.2006 Heinsheim  GER 

89 Smolik  Jiri CZE 145 23.05.2001 Teplice  CZE 

96 Jacobsson  Stefan SWE 167,5 20.05.1998 Elz  GER 

102 Dhesi  Gurdawar GBR 166 15.10.2009 Sydney  AUS 

109 Kristjansson  Gisli ISL 150 17.09.2015 Rovaniemi  FIN 

109+ Pineckenstein, Kemal GER 167,5 09.09.1999 Glasgow  SCO 

                                            Total
55 Aliyev  Akif Kazim AZE 175 10.10.2009 Sydney  AUS 

61 Grzeja  Krzysztof POL 185 18.09.2010 Ciechanow  POL

67 Gursky  Igor SVK 197,5 24.05.2000 Kefalonia  GRE 

73 Seaber  Andrew GBR 226 22.05.2007 Limassol  CYP 

81 Radschinsky  Karl-Heinz GER 254 24.05.2006 Heinsheim  GER 

89 Smolik  Jiri CZE 260 23.05.2001 Teplice  CZE 

96 Jacobsson  Stefan SWE 305 20.05.1998 Elz  GER 

102 Jacobsson  Stefan SWE 300 09.09.1999 Glasgow SCO 

109 Kristjansson  Gisli ISL 292 12.05.2015 Rovaniemi  FIN 

109+ Shanin Nikolay RUS 298 26.05.2009 Togliatti  RUS 
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                                                         EUROPEAN   MASTERS   RECORDS   MEN

               M55
                         AGE Group 55-59

Update: 01.07.2019

BW CL         Name                     Country Snatch      Date          Place
55 Aliyev  Akif AZE 72 17.05.2014 Kazincbarcika  HUN 

61 Miklas  Tomasz POL 78 14.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN

67 Zlatev  Asen BUL 89 11.08.2017 Halmstad  SWE

73 Seaber  Andrew GBR 100 30.05.2011 Heinsheim  GER 

81 Legel  Walter AUT 107,5 13.08.1998 Portland  USA 

89 Worm  Holger GER 109 24.05.2016 Nakhchivan  AZE 

96 Jacobsson  Stefan SWE 123 23.05.2006 Heinsheim  GER 

102 Jacobsson  Stefan SWE 122,5 25.05.2005 Dolny Kubin  SVK 

109 Alimagomed  Iziev RUS 118 31.08.2014 Copenhagen  DEN

109+ Shanin  Nikolay RUS 122 31.05.2011 Heinsheim  GER 

                                               Clean&Jerk
55 Aliyev  Akif AZE 85 17.05.2014 Kazincbarcika  HUN 

61 Wagner  Andreas GER 100 14.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN

67 Gursky  Igor SVK 105 22.05.2005 Dolny Kubin  SVK 

73 Parkhomenko  Anatoliy UKR 120,5 25.09.2001 Kefalonia  GRE 

81 Zyczkowski  Ryszard POL 131 15.09.2012 Lviv  UKR

89 Steiner  Friedrich AUT 137,5 12.08.1998 Portland  USA 

96 Jacobsson  Stefan SWE 152,5 20.05.2003 Eysines  FRA 

102 Dhesi  Gurdawar GBR 151 13.11.2013 Penang   MAS

109 Iziev  Alimagomed RUS 140 31.08.2014 Copenhagen  DEN

109+ Yefremov  Viktor UKR 145 19.05.1998 Elz GER 

                                            Total
55 Aliyev  Akif AZE 157 17.05.2014 Kazincbarcika  HUN 

61 Wagner  Andreas GER 174 14.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN

67 Zlatev  Asen BUL 193 11.08.2017 Halmstad  SWE

73 Parkhomenko  Anatoliy UKR 215 24.05.1999 Kazincbarcika HUN 

81 Zyczkowski  Ryszard POL 238 15.09.2012 Lviv  UKR

89 Guillaumet  Geoffroy FRA 241 20.05.2014 Kazincbarcika  HUN 

96 Jacobsson  Stefan SWE 275 20.05.2003 Eysines  FRA 

102 Jacobsson  Stefan SWE 267,5 25.05.2005 Dolny Kubin  SVK 

109 Iziev  Alimagomed RUS 258 31.08.2014 Copenhagen  DEN

109+ Shanin  Nikolay RUS 257 31.05.2011 Heinsheim  GER 

EWF Record Registration: Jozef Lazou Page 5



                                                         EUROPEAN   MASTERS   RECORDS   MEN

               M60
                         AGE Group 60-64

Update: 01.07.2019

BW CL         Name                     Country Snatch      Date          Place
55 Nauseda  Albinas LTU 60 12.08.1998 Portland  USA 

61 Starega  Roman POL 80 27.05.2002 Stockholm  SWE 

67 Seaber  Andrew GBR 85 13.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN 

73 Seaber  Andrew GBR 92 14.08.2017 Halmstad  SWE

81 Kinnunen  Tapio SWE 100 12.09.2015 Rovaniemi  FIN 

89 Steiner  Friedrich AUT 105 05.09.1999 Glasgow  SCO

96 Mcconnell Laurence IRL 110 22.05.2005 Dolny  Kubin  SVK

102 Mcconnell Laurence IRL 111 22.05.2007 Limassol  CYP 

109 Tolkachov  Michael ISR 103 13.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN 

109+ Gudkov  Yuriy UKR 115,5 24.05.1999 Kazincbarcika HUN 

                                               Clean&Jerk
55 Nauseda  Albinas LTU 80 12.08.1998 Portland  USA 

61 Prohl  Karel CZE 100 29.09.2008 Kefalonia  GRE 

67 Angleberger  Johann GER 101 20.05.2013 Kusadasi  TUR

73 Matazinskas  Romas LTU 120,5 24.05.2004 Kolobrzeg POL 

81 Kinnunen  Tapio SWE 125 12.09.2015 Rovaniemi  FIN 

89 Steiner  Friedrich AUT 135 05.09.1999 Glasgow  SCO 

96 Mcconnell Laurence IRL 135 22.05.2005 Dolny  Kubin  SVK

102 Mc Connell  Laurence IRL 145 22.05.2007 Limassol  CYP 

109 Beisiegel  Hans GER 130 23.09.2001 Kefalonia  GRE 

109+ Kadijevic  Dusko CRO 136 13.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN 

                                            Total
55 Nauseda  Albinas LTU 140 12.08.1998 Portland  USA 

61 Prohl  Karel CZE 176 29.09.2008 Kefalonia  GRE 

67 Seaber  Andrew GBR 180 13.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN 

73 Matazinskas  Romas LTU 207,5 22.05.2004 Kolobrzeg  POL

81 Kinnunen  Tapio SWE 225 15.09.2015 Rovaniemi  FIN 

89 Steiner  Friedrich AUT 240 07.09.1999 Glasgow  SCO 

96 Mcconnell Laurence IRL 245 22.05.2005 Dolny  Kubin  SVK

102 Mc Connell  Laurence IRL 256 22.05.2007 Limassol  CYP 

109 Tolkachov  Michael ISR 225 13.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN 

109+ Gudkov  Yuriy UKR 250 13.08.1998 Portland  USA 

EWF Record Registration: Jozef Lazou Page 6



                                                         EUROPEAN   MASTERS   RECORDS   MEN

               M65
                         AGE Group 65-69

Update: 01.07.2019

BW CL         Name                     Country Snatch      Date          Place
55 Maier  Viktor GER 58 31.08.2014 Copenhagen

61 Haatanen  Yrjo Armas FIN 70 05.09.1999 Glasgow  SCO

67 Kaplan  Teddy ISR 70,5 19.05.2003 Eysines  FRA 

73 Holczer  Endre ISR 80 05.08.2013 Turin  ITA 

81 Lazou  Jozef BEL 90 21.05.2006 Heinsheim  GER 

89 Suvar  Salih TUR 96 13.08.2017 Halmstad  SWE

96 Mc Connell  Laurence IRL 98 20.05.2013 Kusadasi  TUR 

102 Mc Connell  Laurence IRL 104 04.06.2012 Lankaran  AZE 

109 Sidorok  Evgeniy RUS 95 04.06.2012 Lankaran  AZE 

109+ Sidorok  Evgeniy RUS 96 17.09.2012 Lviv-Lemberg UKR 

                                               Clean&Jerk
55 Maier  Viktor GER 74 31.08.2014 Copenhagen

61 Kulikov Egor RUS 91 21.05.2006 Heinsheim  GER 

67 Alikhan  Pliev  RUS 96 13.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN

73 Mühlbauer  Max GER 103 29.05.2011 Heinsheim, GER 

81 Kurnev Aleksander RUS 117 17.09.2012 Lviv-Lemberg UKR 

89 Kinnunen  Tapio SWE 121 13.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN

96 Mc Connell  Laurence IRL 126 20.05.2013 Kusadasi  TÜR 

102 Mc Connell  Laurence IRL 130 04.06.2012 Lankaran  AZE 

109 Sidorok  Evgeniy RUS 121 04.06.2012 Lankaran  AZE 

109+ Sidorok  Evgeniy RUS 122 17.09.2012 Lviv-Lemberg UKR 

                                            Total
55 Maier  Viktor GER 132 31.08.2014 Copenhagen

61 Kulikov  Egor RUS 160 20.05.2007 Limassol  CYP 

67 Alikhan  Pliev  RUS 166 13.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN

73 Toper  Mikhajlo UKR 180 21.05.2006 Heinsheim GER 

81 Kurnev  Aleksander RUS 196 03.06.2012 Lankaran AZE 

89 Suvar  Salih TUR 211 04.10.2016 Heinsheim  GER 

96 Mc Connell  Laurenee IRL 224 20.05.2013 Kusadasi  TÜR 

102 Mc Connell  Laurenee IRL 234 04.06.2012 Lankaran  AZE 

109 Sidorok  Evgeniy RUS 216 04.06.2012 Lankaran  AZE 

109+ Sidorok  Evgeniy RUS 218 17.09.2012 Lviv-Lemberg UKR 

EWF Record Registration: Jozef Lazou Page 7



                                                         EUROPEAN   MASTERS   RECORDS   MEN

               M70
                         AGE Group 70-74

Update: 01.07.2019

BW CL         Name                     Country Snatch      Date          Place
55 Pitsis  Christopher GRE 62,5 24.09.2001 KefaIonia GRE 

61 Kulikov  Egor RUS 70 28.05.2011 Heinsheim  GER 

67 Starega  Roman POL 73 28.05.2011 Heinsheim  GER 

73 Kaplan  Teddy ISR 72,5 22.05.2005  Dolny Kubin  SVK

81 Kouznetsov  Viktor RUS 85 21.05.2000 Kefalonia  GRE 

89 Kulikovski Pavel BLR 90 03.10.2016 Heinsheim  GER 

96 Huszka, Michael HUN 86 27.08.2006 Eysines  FRA 

102 Möse  Günter GER 88 21.05.2006 Heinsheim  GER 

109 Nystrom  Jan Olav NOR 81 17.05.2014 Kanzincbarcika HUN

109+ Ejsmont  Jozef POL 82 13.08.2017 Halmstad  SWE

                                               Clean&Jerk
55 Pitsis  Christopher GRE 67,5 24.09.2001 KefaIonia GRE 

61 Kulikov  Egor RUS 88 28.05.2011 Heinsheim  GER 

67 Starega  Roman POL 87 28.05.2011 Heinsheim GER 

73 Kurnev  Alexander RUS 93 12.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FIN

81 Kouznetsov  Viktor RUS 110 21.05.2000 KefaIonia  GRE 

89 Rack Victor GER 112 15.05.2010 Linz  AUT 

96 Szepessy  László HUN 110 15.06.2015 Bangor  Wales 

102 Möse  Gunter GER 112 21.05.2006 Heinsheim  GER 

109 Beisiegel  Hans GER 105 28.05.2011 Heinsheim  GER 

109+ Sidorok  Evgeniy RUS 107 13.08.2017 Halmstad  SWE

                                            Total
55 Pitsis  Christopher GRE 130 24.09.2001 Kefalonia  GRE 

61 Kulikov  Egor RUS 158 28.05.2011 Heinsheim  GER 

67 Starega  Roman POL 160 28.05.2011 Heinsheim GER 

73 Kaplan  Teddy ISR 165 22.05.2005 Dolny Kubin  SVK 

81 Kouznetsov  Viktor RUS 195 21.05.2000 Kefalonia  GRE 

89 Rack  Victor GER 199 15.05.2010 Linz AUT 

96 Huszka  Michael HUN 192 27.08.2006 Eysines FRA 

102 Möse  Günter GER 200 21.05.2006 Heinsheim  GER 

109 Nystrom  Jan Olav NOR 180 17.05.2014 Kanzincbarcika HUN

109+ Ejsmont  Jozef POL 185 23.04.2017 Auckland  NZL

EWF Record Registration: Jozef Lazou Page 8



                                                         EUROPEAN   MASTERS   RECORDS   MEN

               M75
                         AGE Group 75-79

Update: 01.07.2019

BW CL         Name                     Country Snatch      Date          Place
55 Saffarinia  Abdoolrahim lRl 52 14.09.2015 Rovaniemi  FlN 

61 Kulikov  Egor RUS 55 21.05.2016 Nakhchivan  AZE

67 Starega  Roman POL 64 03.10.2016 Heinsheim  GER

73 Zhyhalka  Eduard BLR 60 05.10.2009 Sydney  AUS

81 Linkowski  Marian POL 66 15.09.2012 Lviv-Lemberg UKR 

89 Rack  Victor GER 76 21.05.2016 Nakhchivan  AZE

96 Sadowski  Wolf gang GER 72 30.08.2014 Kopenbagen  DEN 

102 Mose  Gunter GER 70 28.05.2011 Heinsheim  GER

109 Yakobov  Victor RUS 70 25.08.2007 Kazincbarcika  HUN 

109+ Nystrom  Jan NOR 70 12.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FlN 

                                               Clean&Jerk
55 Saffarinia  Abdoolrahim lRl 64 14.09.2015 Rovaniemi  FlN 

61 Kulikov  Egor RUS 72 21.05.2016 Nakhchivan  AZE

67 Kaplan  Teddy ISR 71 28.05.2011 Heinsheim  GER

73 Zhyhalka  Eduard BLR 79 23.05.2009 Togliatti  RUS 

81 Kowalewski  Piotr POL 85 22.04.2017 Auckland  NZL

89 Rack  Victor GER 94 21.05.2016 Nakhchivan  AZE

96 Sadowski  Wolf gang GER 80 30.08.2014 Kopenbagen  DEN 

102 Yakobov, Victor RUS 90 17.05.2008 Bohumin  CZE

109 Yakobov, Victor RUS 93 25.08.2007 Kazincbarcika  HUN 

109+ Nystrom  Jan NOR 87 12.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FlN 

                                            Total
55 Saffarinia, Abdoolrahim lRl 116 14.09.2015 Rovaniemi  FlN 

61 Kulikov  Egor RUS 127 21.05.2016 Nakhchivan  AZE

67 Starega  Roman POL 134 10.01.2006 Quebec  CAN

73 Zhyhalka  Eduard BLR 139 23.05.2009 Togliatti  RUS 

81 Kowalewski  Piotr POL 148 22.04.2017 Auckland  NZL

89 Rack  Victor GER 170 21.05.2016 Nakhchivan  AZE

96 Sadowski  Wolf gang GER 152 30.08.2014 Kopenbagen  DEN 

102 Yakobov  Victor RUS 157 17.05.2008 Bohumin  CZE

109 Yakobov  Victor RUS 163 25.08.2007 Kazincbarcika  HUN 

109+ Nystrom  Jan NOR 157 12.06.2019 Rovaniemi  FlN 
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                                                         EUROPEAN   MASTERS   RECORDS   MEN

               M80
                         AGE Group 80+

Update: 01.07.2019

BW CL         Name                     Country Snatch      Date          Place
55 Pitsis  Christopher GRE 42 03.08.2013 Turin  ITA 

61 Bretagne   Jacques FRA 39 15.09.2012 Lviv  UKR

67 Saitl Karel CZE 53 26.08.2006 Eysines  FRA

73 Saitl Karel CZE 55,5 22.05.2005 Dolny Kubin  SVK

81 Frolov  Aleksander RUS 57 22.04.2017 Auckland  NZL

89 Huszka  Mihaly HUN 61 10.08.2015 Dallas  USA 

96 Huszka  Mihaly HUN 68 03.08.2013 Turin  ITA 

102 Walker  Donald GBR 44 15.09.2012 Lviv  UKR

109 Ehlenz  Johann GER 53 12.05.2015 Rovaniemi  FIN

109+ Nikifirov  Lev RUS 38 22.04.2017 Auckland  NZL

                                               Clean&Jerk
55 Nauseda  Albinas LTU 51 22.04.2017 Auckland  NZL

61 Bretagne   Jacques FRA 51 15.09.2012 Lviv  UKR

67 Saitl Karel CZE 66 26.08.2006 Eysines  FRA

73 Kaplan  Teddy ISR 70 30.09.2016 Heinsheim  GER 

81 Frolov  Aleksander RUS 70 22.04.2017 Auckland  NZL

89 Baziuchenko  Petro UKR 75 15.05.2010 Linz  AUT

96 Huszka  Mihaly HUN 88 03.08.2013 Turin  ITA 

102 Walker  Donald GBR 61 15.09.2012 Lviv  UKR

109 Ehlenz  Johann GER 65 12.05.2015 Rovaniemi  FIN

109+ Nikifirov  Lev RUS 45 21.05.2016 Nakhchivan  AZE

                                            Total
55 Nauseda  Albinas LTU 89 22.04.2017 Auckland  NZL

61 Bretagne   Jacques FRA 90 15.09.2012 Lviv  UKR

67 Saitl Karel CZE 119 26.08.2006 Eysines  FRA

73 Kaplan  Teddy ISR 123 30.09.2016 Heinsheim  GER 

81 Frolov  Aleksander RUS 127 22.04.2017 Auckland  NZL

89 Huszka Mihaly HUN 136 10.08.2015 Dallas USA 

96 Huszka  Mihaly HUN 156 03.08.2013 Turin  ITA 

102 Walker  Donald GBR 105 15.09.2012 Lviv  UKR

109 Ehlenz  Johann GER 118 12.05.2015 Rovaniemi  FIN

109+ Nikifirov  Lev RUS 82 21.05.2016 Nakhchivan  AZE
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